Pro forma Invoice

o peé rtree

Unit F32

Expressway Studios p h Oto B CO m

London
E16 1AH

VAT Reg No: 852882592

To: Pro Forma Ref. 9940
Craig Shaw
Order Date. 26/01/2026
19 Birch Drive
Oldham Customer Ref.
OL4 5DX

Account Ref. SHA108

POUND STERLING
Qty Ordered Product Code Product Description £ Unit Price £ Net Price
M CAMERA HOUSING - NIKON Z9
1.00 110410 SeaCam Silver Nikon Z9 Underwater Housing 6,220.00 6,220.00
1.00 610100 SeaCam Vacuum Test Unit & Hand Pump 415.00 415.00
1.00 610033 SeaCam USB-C Power/Data Socket 350.00 350.00
1.00 40045 SeaCam S45 Sports Finder 1,660.00 1,660.00
M LENS PORT - MACRO LENS
1.00 215300 Seacam MIP80 Microport Protection Caps 450.00 450.00
1.00 250100 Seacam Optical Coating MIP 85.00 85.00
1.00 245025 SeaCam PVL25 Port Extension 240.00 240.00
M LENS PORT - WIDE LENS
1.00 235190 Seacam CP Compactport 1,450.00 1,450.00
1.00 245035 Seacam PVL35 Port Extension 240.00 240.00
1.00 250130 Seacam Optical Coating CP 370.00 370.00
1.00 310510 Seacam Zoom Lens Gear Nikon Z 150.00 150.00
M SEAFLASH LIGHTING
2.00 510160 SeaCam SeaFlash 160D 2,190.00 4,380.00
2.00 650012 SeaCam Spare Battery for SeaFlash 160D 330.00 660.00
2.00 650038 SeaCam Diffusor 160D 110.00 220.00
2.00 650033 SeaCam Neoprene Cover 160D 50.00 100.00
2.00 650032 SeaCam Switch Extension 160D 30.00 60.00
2.00 630100 SeaCam Flash Arm 50/150/300M8/Bag 425.00 850.00

1.00 610035 SeaCam ParaCord Landyard 70.00 70.00



Pro forma Invoice

From:
Peartree Photo Limited

Unit F32
Expressway Studios
London

E16 1AH

VAT Reg No: 852882592

To:

Craig Shaw
19 Birch Drive
Oldham

OL4 5DX

Qty Ordered Product Code

1.00 710200

1.00 710500

3.00 1001428808
1.00 50900278

1.00 1650

Bank Details:

Bank:Barclays Plc

Account: Peartree Photo Limited
Account Number: 60400769

Sort Code: 20-92-54

IBAN: GB19 BUKB 2092 5460 4007 69
SWIFTBIC: BUKBGB22

Pro Forma Ref.

Order Date.

Customer Ref.

Account Ref.

Product Description

SeaCam European Shipping
SeaCam Insurance/Duty/Clearance Costs
Lexar CFexpress PRO Type B Gold series 128GB

Lexar Professional CFexpress™ Type B USB 3.2 Gen 2x2
Reader

Peli 1650 Case with Yellow Dividers

Total Net Amount
Carriage

Total VAT Amount
Order Total
Deposit Paid

Balance

9940

pelrtree

phOtO.com

26/01/2026

SHA108

POUND STERLING

£ Unit Price £ Net Price

120.00
140.00
155.83

69.16

895.00

120.00
140.00
467.49

69.16

895.00

19,661.65
0.00
3,932.33
23,593.98
0.00

23,593.98



