

# Pro forma Invoice

**From:**

Peartree Photo Limited  
Unit F32  
Expressway Studios  
London  
E16 1AH



VAT Reg No: 852882592

**To:**

Craig Shaw  
19 Birch Drive  
Oldham  
OL4 5DX

**Pro Forma Ref.** 9940

**Order Date.** 26/01/2026

**Customer Ref.**

**Account Ref.** SHA108

## POUND STERLING

Qty Ordered	Product Code	Product Description	£ Unit Price	£ Net Price
	M	CAMERA HOUSING - NIKON Z9		
1.00	110410	SeaCam Silver Nikon Z9 Underwater Housing	6,220.00	6,220.00
1.00	610100	SeaCam Vacuum Test Unit & Hand Pump	415.00	415.00
1.00	610033	SeaCam USB-C Power/Data Socket	350.00	350.00
1.00	40045	SeaCam S45 Sports Finder	1,660.00	1,660.00
	M	LENS PORT - MACRO LENS		
1.00	215300	Seacam MIP80 Microport Protection Caps	450.00	450.00
1.00	250100	Seacam Optical Coating MIP	85.00	85.00
1.00	245025	SeaCam PVL25 Port Extension	240.00	240.00
	M	LENS PORT - WIDE LENS		
1.00	235190	Seacam CP Compactport	1,450.00	1,450.00
1.00	245035	Seacam PVL35 Port Extension	240.00	240.00
1.00	250130	Seacam Optical Coating CP	370.00	370.00
1.00	310510	Seacam Zoom Lens Gear Nikon Z	150.00	150.00
	M	SEAFLASH LIGHTING		
2.00	510160	SeaCam SeaFlash 160D	2,190.00	4,380.00
2.00	650012	SeaCam Spare Battery for SeaFlash 160D	330.00	660.00
2.00	650038	SeaCam Diffusor 160D	110.00	220.00
2.00	650033	SeaCam Neoprene Cover 160D	50.00	100.00
2.00	650032	SeaCam Switch Extension 160D	30.00	60.00
2.00	630100	SeaCam Flash Arm 50/150/300M8/Bag	425.00	850.00
1.00	610035	SeaCam ParaCord Landyard	70.00	70.00

# Pro forma Invoice

**From:**

Peartree Photo Limited  
Unit F32  
Expressway Studios  
London  
E16 1AH

VAT Reg No: 852882592

**To:**

Craig Shaw  
19 Birch Drive  
Oldham  
OL4 5DX

**Pro Forma Ref.** 9940

**Order Date.** 26/01/2026

**Customer Ref.**

**Account Ref.** SHA108

## POUND STERLING

Qty Ordered	Product Code	Product Description	£ Unit Price	£ Net Price
1.00	710200	SeaCam European Shipping	120.00	120.00
1.00	710500	SeaCam Insurance/Duty/Clearance Costs	140.00	140.00
3.00	1001428808	Lexar CFexpress PRO Type B Gold series 128GB	155.83	467.49
1.00	50900278	Lexar Professional CFexpress™ Type B USB 3.2 Gen 2x2 Reader	69.16	69.16
1.00	1650	Peli 1650 Case with Yellow Dividers	895.00	895.00

<b>Total Net Amount</b>	19,661.65
<b>Carriage</b>	0.00
<b>Total VAT Amount</b>	3,932.33
<b>Order Total</b>	23,593.98
<b>Deposit Paid</b>	0.00
<b>Balance</b>	<b>23,593.98</b>

**Bank Details:**

Bank: Barclays Plc  
Account: Peartree Photo Limited  
Account Number: 60400769  
Sort Code: 20-92-54  
IBAN: GB19 BUKB 2092 5460 4007 69  
SWIFTBIC: BUKBGB22